Page 1 of  4
QSFP-PLR4
40GBASE, QSFP+, PLR4, SMF TRANSCEIVER
1310nm, 10km REACH, MPO CONNECTOR
© 2022 Approved Networks,  a brand of Legrand
Features
• 4 Parallel lanes design

© 2022 Approved Networks,  a brand of Legrand
7. Ordering Information
8. Contact Information
Tel: 800.590.9535
Web: http://www.approvednetworks.com
4/7/2023 REV 4.1
OEM Part Number OEM Part Number
Alcatel QSFP-40G-LRM4-A Infinera TOM-40G-Q-LRL-A
Allied Telesis AT-QSFPLRM-A Juniper QSFPP-40GBASE-IR4-A
Arista QSFP-PLR4-A Juniper QFX-QSFP-40G-LRM4-A
Arista QSFP-40G-PLRL4-A Juniper JNP-QSFP-4X10GE-IR-A
Arista QSFP-40G-PLR4-A Juniper QSFPP-4X10GE-LR-A
Brocade-Foundry 40G-QSFP-IR4-A Juniper JNP-QSFP-4X10GE-LR-A
Ciena 160-9504-900-A Juniper QSFPP-4X10GE-LR-C1
Cisco QSFP-IR4-MPO-GDY-A Juniper JNP-QSFP-4X10GE-LR-C1
Cisco QSFP-4X10G-LR-S-A Juniper JNP-QSFP-4X10GE-LR-C1-TAA
Dell 407-BBQV-A MSA AN-QSFP-PLR4
Edgecore ET6401-PSM4-A MSA Champion ONE 40GQSFP+E-PSMLR4
Extreme 10326-A MSA OnePort OP-QSFP-PLR4
Force10 GP-QSFP-40GE-1IR-A Plexxi PX-CBL-IR4-40G-QSFP-2KM-A